 W 2 S - 2  |  S I C K8016285/2016-02-26
Subject to change without notice
3 7
MINIATURE PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS WSE2S-2
Detailed technical data
Features
Sensor principle Through-beam photoelectric sensor
Dimensions (W x H x D) 7.7 mm x 21.8 mm x 13.5 mm

3 8
WSE2S-2 MINIATURE PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS
Ordering information
Other models available at www.mysick.com/en/W2S-2
WSE2S-2
Sensing range
max.
Output
type
Switching mode Connection Connection
diagram
Model name Part no.
0 m ... 2.5 m
PNP
Light switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-049 WSE2S-2P1330 1065940
Cable with connector M8,
3-pin, 200 mm Cd-051 WSE2S-2P3130 1063521
Cable with connector M8,
3-pin, 1000 mm Cd-051 WSE2S-2P3030S02 1069003
Dark-switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-049 WSE2S-2F1330 1965941
Cable with connector M8,
3-pin, 200 mm Cd-051 WSE2S-2F3130 1063523
Cable with connector M8,
3-pin, 700 mm Cd-051 WSE2S-2F3030S01 1068155
Light/dark-switch-
ing
Cable with connector M8,
4-pin, 200 mm Cd-085 WSE2S-2P3230 1063650
NPN
Light switching Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-049 WSE2S-2N1330 1064584
Dark-switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-049 WSE2S-2E1330 1064586
Cable with connector M8,
3-pin, 200 mm Cd-051 WSE2S-2E3130 1064588
Light/dark-switch-
ing Cable, 4-wire, 2 m Cd-085 WSE2S-2N1130 1063660
Dimensional drawing (Dimensions in mm (inch))
Ø 3
(0.13)
12